
Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
AIR	NATION	SLOPESTYLE
March	8,	2018

QUALIFYING	-	WOMENS
*TOP	6	RIDERS	QUALIFY	FOR	FINALS

RANK BIB LAST FIRST DOB	Y/M/D FIS	# FIS	Points NOR	-	AM Best	Points Prov. Nation A B C D E F *Run	1	AVG* A B C D E F *Run	2	AVG* Best
1 11 Mcdonald Baily 1998-06-05 9105344 240 1060 1060 ON CAN 90 90 90 60 72 74 79.3 DNS DNS DNS 79.3
2 1 Gendron Sommer 2001-03-27 9105426 162 1450 1450 ON CAN 70 70 70 50 55 60 62.5 78 77 76 78 79 77 77.5 77.5
3 10 BAIRD Jasmine 1999-06-29 9105409 350 1560 1560 ON CAN 60 60 60 89 89 80 73.0 DNS DNS DNS 73.0
4 9 Gale Madison 2002-03-19 9105430 58.5 58.5 CAN 45 35 38 24 33 30 34.2 49 57 59 21 31 29 41.0 41.0
5 2 Sweeney Marguerite 2000-11-29 9105386 160 810 810 QC CAN 50 50 50 30 31 28 39.8 36 38 43 22 19 17 29.2 39.8
6 3 Fillion Océane 1998-09-02 9105340 95 450 450 QC CAN 25 25 25 40 39 40 32.3 53 55 55 14 16 19 35.3 35.3

7 6 Davies Taylor 1999/06/07 9105332 68.5 370 370 AB CAN 40 40 42 20 10 20 28.7 48 58 58 14 11 15 34.0 34.0
8 8 Carlson Jackie 1999-11-06 9105425 72 560 560 ON CAN 35 32 35 10 9 12 22.2 28 27 26 32 32 35 30.0 30.0
9 5 Andrewshenko Gillian	 1987-06-30 9105243 100 100 CAN 20 20 20 15 12 20 17.8 22 30 33 27 27 29 28.0 28.0
10 4 Hyatt Kianah 2002/08/28 9105404 46.8 260 260 AB CAN 35 37 40 20 17 18 27.8 30 31 30 13 17 17 23.0 27.8

Judging	-	Run	1 Judging	-	Run	2
Tower	1 Tower	2 Tower	1 Tower	2



Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
AIR	NATION	SLOPESTYLE
March	8,	2018

QUALIFYING	1	-	MENS
*TOP	6	RIDERS	QUALIFY	FOR	FINALS

RANK BIB LAST FIRST DOB	Y/M/D FIS	# FIS	Points NOR	-	AM Best	Points Prov. Nation A B C D E F *Run	1	AVG* A B C D E F *Run	2	AVG* Best
1 22 Massitti Mateo 2001-04-09 9100861 73.00 540.00 540.00 AB CAN 55 60 66 60 58 66 60.8 90 85 86 71 73 75 80.0 80.0
2 30 FitzSimons Sean 2000-01-01 9531194 109.00 400.00 400.00 OR USA 70 72 70 86 90 86 79.0 78 79 76 47 50 51 63.5 79.0
3 21 MacDougall John 2000-11-19 9100828 110.80 400.00 400.00 AB CAN 65 58 63 64 60 62 62.0 74 77 77 78 75 79 76.7 76.7
4 18 Jobin Francis 1998-09-21 9100693 200.00 250.00 250.00 QC CAN 80 80 83 72 69 74 76.3 79 82 79 37 34 43 59.0 76.3
5 26 Brearley Liam 2003-02-27 9101066 124 810.00 810.00 ON CAN 10 20 15 70 63 64 40.3 42 41 43 80 81 85 62.0 62.0
6 12 Langevin Jeremy 1998-10-24 9100924 128.00 980.00 980.00 QC CAN 75 70 75 46 50 52 61.3 19 25 26 38 35 41 30.7 61.3

7 25 Martel Pierre	Arthur 9101050 21.60 141.00 141.00 QC CAN 65 65 69 50 59 54 60.3 60 57 64 28 29 27 44.2 60.3
8 47 Demchuk Keenan 2001-07-26 9101006 21.12 21.12 MB CAN 88 88 88 30 36 30 60.0 92 94 93 27 29 23 59.7 60.0
9 33 Fairgrieve-Park Kalin 2000-04-05 9100868 27.50 105.00 105.00 AB CAN 40 50 50 10 2 6 26.3 42 35 37 67 61 67 51.5 51.5
10 42 Christensson kaeln 1999-02-03 9100714 26.40 26.40 AB CAN 51 52 56 48 49 44 50.0 46 44 41 41 31 37 40.0 50.0
11 58 Wega carter 2003-10-03 ON CAN 60 52 54 42 40 42 48.3 13 14 18 33 39 49 27.7 48.3
12 54 Mather Sammy 2003-10-15 9101146 6.32 12.00 12.00 YT CAN 50 44 47 47 42 50 46.7 30 29 30 69 65 63 47.7 47.7
13 39 Swain Adam 2001-02-03 9100857 40.00 16.40 40.00 BC CAN 46 43 45 54 43 48 46.5 15 20 19 35 37 39 27.5 46.5
14 60 Philippe-Parent Gabriel 2001-02-17 QC CAN 46 41 42 15 24 26 32.3 78 69 71 19 16 17 45.0 45.0
15 34 Poulin Patrice 1999-12-12 9100986 28.80 104.40 104.40 ON CAN 35 37 35 36 25 28 32.7 23 29 22 65 55 65 43.2 43.2
16 17 Reeves Joshua 1999-07-21 9100663 128.00 515.00 515.00 AB CAN 40 42 40 10 15 14 26.8 27 22 30 58 59 53 41.5 41.5
17 46 Ram Jayden 2000/07/02 9100824 22.50 22.50 AB CAN 32 33 32 40 39 40 36.0 26 28 29 41 43 45 35.3 36.0
18 50 Fantuz Dawson 2003/07/26 9101078 16.92 12.00 16.92 AB CAN 32 35 36 20 11 14 24.7 46 49 38 23 20 19 32.5 32.5
19 37 CORAZZIN NICOLAS 2001-09-19 9100892 40.00 22.80 40.00 BC CAN 30 25 25 18 20 20 23.0 38 40 39 23 19 23 30.3 30.3
20 43 Rokosh Max 2000-11-22 9101145 24.00 24.00 BC CAN 26 17 20 40 38 34 29.2 11 10 13 27 27 25 18.8 29.2
21 29 Patenaude Justyn 1999-06-25 9101083 50.70 345.00 345.00 QC CAN 30 27 23 24 8 20 22.0 34 31 33 27 14 21 26.7 26.7
22 51 Miltimore Jacob 2003/02/25 9101019 8.85 15.80 15.80 AB CAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.0

Judging	-	Run	1
Tower	1 Tower	2

Judging	-	Run	2
Tower	1 Tower	2



Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
AIR	NATION	SLOPESTYLE
March	8,	2018

QUALIFYING	2	-	MENS
*TOP	6	RIDERS	QUALIFY	FOR	FINALS

RANK BIB LAST FIRST DOB	Y/M/D FIS	# FIS	Points NOR	-	AM Best	Points Prov. Nation A B C D E F *Run	1	AVG* A B C D E F *Run	2	AVG* Best
1 28 Laframboise Nicolas 2000-04-10 9101080 124.00 610.00 610.00 QC CAN 78 79 77 82 84 86 81.0 92 88 86 85 88 85 87.3 87.3
2 27 Chomlack Jadyn 2002-09-19 9101067 84.00 655.00 655.00 BC CAN 84 83 81 72 69 76 77.5 90 90 83 83 78 83 84.5 84.5
3 23 Canniccioni Julien 2003-01-28 9101031 19.50 133.00 133.00 QC CAN 80 77 65 78 79 74 75.5 85 84 78 79 78 76 80.0 80.0
4 32 Buffey William 2002-07-16 9100947 110.00 110.00 ON CAN 40 44 45 90 89 88 66.0 80 80 80 71 74 79 77.3 77.3
5 13 Stevens Liam 1997-03-21 9100515 52.10 261.00 261.00 BC CAN 28 35 28 40 40 40 35.2 88 86 86 65 62 67 75.7 75.7
6 59 Gosselin Gabriel 1997-12-27 QC CAN 65 64 64 88 86 87 75.7 59 52 55 55 49 57 54.5 75.7

7 16 Izzard Will 1997-07-21 9100653 154.00 655.00 655.00 ON CAN 45 55 50 26 26 16 36.3 69 72 74 73 72 73 72.2 72.2
8 31 Legault Jacob 2003-10-19 9101074 40.75 124.35 124.35 QC CAN 59 65 60 80 81 82 71.2 67 71 73 23 17 19 45.0 71.2
9 24 Koven Sam 2001-09-10 9101044 44.55 125.00 125.00 ON CAN 68 60 68 70 66 78 68.3 62 52 59 67 67 67 62.3 68.3
10 20 Miskiman Sean 2000-05-03 9100751 58.00 489.10 489.10 AB CAN 74 70 75 58 59 56 65.3 72 74 76 41 37 39 56.5 65.3
11 61 Spalding Cameron 2005-03-20 ON CAN 79 80 79 40 39 42 59.8 82 77 81 19 21 17 49.5 59.8
12 41 Modesti Michael 2001/07/12 9100907 34.50 34.50 AB CAN 38 39 39 76 77 77 57.7 42 36 38 47 49 43 42.5 57.7
13 48 Petrick Ryder 2001/11/03 9101032 13.01 20.70 20.70 AB CAN 66 59 58 50 55 56 57.3 60 60 56 25 30 27 43.0 57.3
14 19 Kangas Ryan 1999-12-18 9100745 50.30 234.55 234.55 ON CAN 55 40 50 22 20 12 33.2 52 58 60 55 59 53 56.2 56.2
15 35 Finestone Finn 2003-03-23 9101116 33.20 79.70 79.70 BC CAN 47 50 48 62 60 62 54.8 55 47 53 43 44 45 47.8 54.8
16 36 Maisonneuve Noah 1998/05/22 9100572 72.00 72.00 AB CAN 59 63 61 44 46 44 52.8 48 42 51 21 18 17 32.8 52.8
17 40 Benesh Mason 1998-10-25 9100754 40 8.80 40.00 AB CAN 24 22 18 46 45 46 33.5 60 57 62 41 47 49 52.7 52.7
18 49 Klein Oskar 2001-08-16 9100871 20.25 20.25 BC CAN 39 29 31 52 51 52 42.3 31 27 33 17 19 15 23.7 42.3
19 45 Lalonde Michael 2002-11-10 9101113 23.60 23.60 QC CAN 28 18 23 28 34 22 25.5 52 48 54 31 33 21 39.8 39.8
20 52 Scherrer Ian 2001/02/27 9101061 10.00 15.50 15.50 AB CAN 44 43 44 34 36 36 39.5 46 38 42 13 12 13 27.3 39.5
21 56 Machtans Ben 2003-10-16 9101117 2.40 2.40 YT CAN 38 41 41 38 40 30 38.0 32 33 32 23 27 19 27.7 38.0
22 44 Marvin Jonah 2001-02-14 9100874 23.75 23.75 BC CAN 41 42 43 20 16 10 28.7 22 29 28 1 1 1 13.7 28.7
23 57 Doucet Jason 9101039 0.00 0.00 20 19 19 24 22 18 20.3 10 12 14 17 19 25 16.2 20.3
24 53 Fortoloczky Miles 1995-07-20 9100411 15.20 15.20 BC CAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.0

Judging	-	Run	1 Judging	-	Run	2
Tower	1 Tower	2 Tower	1 Tower	2



Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
AIR	NATION	SLOPESTYLE
March	8,	2018

Final	-	WOMENS
*TOP	6	RIDERS	QUALIFY	FOR	FINALS

RANK BIB LAST FIRST DOB	Y/M/D FIS	# FIS	Points NOR	-	AM Best	Points Prov. Nation A B C D E F *Run	1	AVG* A B C D E F *Run	2	AVG* Best
1 10 BAIRD Jasmine 1999-06-29 9105409 350 1560 1560 ON CAN 85 85 80 24 23 24 53.5 87 86 81 80 83 82 83.2 83.2
2 1 Gendron Sommer 2001-03-27 9105426 162 1450 1450 ON CAN 90 90 85 74 80 76 82.5 75 84 77 75 76 79 77.7 82.5
3 11 Mcdonald Baily 1998-06-05 9105344 240 1060 1060 ON CAN 95 98 98 44 59 54 74.7 92 92 94 20 24 29 58.5 74.7
4 2 Sweeney Marguerite 2000-11-29 9105386 160 810 810 QC CAN 75 75 75 58 65 68 69.3 70 70 71 17 18 17 43.8 69.3
5 9 Gale Madison 2002-03-19 9105430 58.5 58.5 CAN 20 20 20 30 30 30 25.0 50 55 55 33 33 35 43.5 43.5
6 3 Fillion Océane 1998-09-02 9105340 95 450 450 QC CAN 65 65 65 16 17 18 41.0 55 63 62 19 19 19 39.5 41.0

Judging	-	Run	1 Judging	-	Run	2
Tower	1 Tower	2 Tower	1 Tower	2



Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
AIR	NATION	SLOPESTYLE
March	8,	2018

Final	-	MENS
*TOP	12	RIDERS	QUALIFY	FOR	FINALS

RANK BIB LAST FIRST DOB	Y/M/D FIS	# FIS	Points NOR	-	AM Best	Points Prov. Nation A B C D E F *Run	1	AVG* A B C D E F *Run	2	AVG* Best
1 32 Buffey William 2002-07-16 9100947 110.00 110.00 ON CAN 20 30 30 1 1 1 13.8 86 79 80 80 80 84 81.5 81.5
2 26 Brearley Liam 2003-02-27 9101066 124 810.00 810.00 ON CAN 55 50 58 62 60 58 57.2 89 87 90 71 74 73 80.7 80.7
3 59 Gosselin Gabriel 1997-12-27 QC CAN 83 85 80 76 78 78 80.0 84 83 82 25 29 23 54.3 80.0
4 30 FitzSimons Sean 2000-01-01 9531194 109.00 400.00 400.00 OR USA 30 20 20 42 42 36 31.7 68 68 70 85 78 80 74.8 74.8
5 22 Massitti Mateo 2001-04-09 9100861 73.00 540.00 540.00 AB CAN 40 40 41 46 49 34 41.7 72 66 71 77 79 82 74.5 74.5
6 12 Langevin Jeremy 1998-10-24 9100924 128.00 980.00 980.00 QC CAN 75 75 75 70 70 72 72.8 73 71 68 61 59 59 65.2 72.8
7 21 MacDougall John 2000-11-19 9100828 110.80 400.00 400.00 AB CAN 60 60 61 82 84 86 72.2 44 49 51 73 73 77 61.2 72.2
8 13 Stevens Liam 1997-03-21 9100515 52.10 261.00 261.00 BC CAN 79 72 77 48 45 44 60.8 81 78 78 65 63 61 71.0 71.0
9 28 Laframboise Nicolas 2000-04-10 9101080 124.00 610.00 610.00 QC CAN 48 47 49 58 62 64 54.7 77 78 73 59 64 69 70.0 70.0
10 18 Jobin Francis 1998-09-21 9100693 200.00 250.00 250.00 QC CAN 65 65 67 68 65 68 66.3 80 80 85 19 25 17 51.0 66.3
11 27 Chomlack Jadyn 2002-09-19 9101067 84.00 655.00 655.00 BC CAN 45 44 43 36 37 40 40.8 71 77 76 37 32 31 54.0 54.0
12 23 Canniccioni Julien 2003-01-28 9101031 19.50 133.00 133.00 QC CAN 50 45 48 20 26 24 35.5 82 74 74 17 18 16 46.8 46.8

Judging	-	Run	1 Judging	-	Run	2
Tower	1 Tower	2 Tower	1 Tower	2



Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
AIR	NATION	SLOPESTYLE
March	8,	2018

Final	Results	-	WOMENS
*TOP	6	RIDERS	QUALIFY	FOR	FINALS

RANK BIB LAST FIRST DOB	Y/M/D FIS	# FIS	Points NOR	-	AM Best	Points Prov. Nation Score
1 10 BAIRD Jasmine 1999-06-29 9105409 350 1560 1560 ON CAN 83.2
2 1 Gendron Sommer 2001-03-27 9105426 162 1450 1450 ON CAN 82.5
3 11 Mcdonald Baily 1998-06-05 9105344 240 1060 1060 ON CAN 74.7
4 2 Sweeney Marguerite 2000-11-29 9105386 160 810 810 QC CAN 69.3
5 9 Gale Madison 2002-03-19 9105430 58.5 58.5 CAN 43.5
6 3 Fillion Océane 1998-09-02 9105340 95 450 450 QC CAN 41.0
7 6 Davies Taylor 1999/06/07 9105332 68.5 370 370 AB CAN 34.0
8 8 Carlson Jackie 1999-11-06 9105425 72 560 560 ON CAN 30.0
9 5 Andrewshenko Gillian	 1987-06-30 9105243 100 100 CAN 28.0
10 4 Hyatt Kianah 2002/08/28 9105404 46.8 260 260 AB CAN 27.8



Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
AIR	NATION	SLOPESTYLE
March	8,	2018

Final	Results	-	MENS
*TOP	12	RIDERS	QUALIFY	FOR	FINALS

RANK BIB LAST FIRST DOB	Y/M/D FIS	# FIS	Points NOR	-	AM Best	Points Prov. Nation Score	
1 32 Buffey William 2002-07-16 9100947 110.00 110.00 ON CAN 81.5
2 26 Brearley Liam 2003-02-27 9101066 124 810.00 810.00 ON CAN 80.7
3 59 Gosselin Gabriel 1997-12-27 QC CAN 80.0
4 30 FitzSimons Sean 2000-01-01 9531194 109.00 400.00 400.00 OR USA 74.8
5 22 Massitti Mateo 2001-04-09 9100861 73.00 540.00 540.00 AB CAN 74.5
6 12 Langevin Jeremy 1998-10-24 9100924 128.00 980.00 980.00 QC CAN 72.8
7 21 MacDougall John 2000-11-19 9100828 110.80 400.00 400.00 AB CAN 72.2
8 13 Stevens Liam 1997-03-21 9100515 52.10 261.00 261.00 BC CAN 71.0
9 28 Laframboise Nicolas 2000-04-10 9101080 124.00 610.00 610.00 QC CAN 70.0
10 18 Jobin Francis 1998-09-21 9100693 200.00 250.00 250.00 QC CAN 66.3
11 27 Chomlack Jadyn 2002-09-19 9101067 84.00 655.00 655.00 BC CAN 54.0
12 23 Canniccioni Julien 2003-01-28 9101031 19.50 133.00 133.00 QC CAN 46.8
13 16 Izzard Will 1997-07-21 9100653 154.00 655.00 655.00 ON CAN 72.2
14 31 Legault Jacob 2003-10-19 9101074 40.75 124.35 124.35 QC CAN 71.2
15 24 Koven Sam 2001-09-10 9101044 44.55 125.00 125.00 ON CAN 68.3
16 20 Miskiman Sean 2000-05-03 9100751 58.00 489.10 489.10 AB CAN 65.3
17 25 Martel Pierre	Arthur 9101050 21.60 141.00 141.00 QC CAN 60.3
18 47 Demchuk Keenan 2001-07-26 9101006 21.12 21.12 MB CAN 60.0
19 61 Spalding Cameron 2005-03-20 ON CAN 59.8
20 41 Modesti Michael 2001/07/12 9100907 34.50 34.50 AB CAN 57.7
21 48 Petrick Ryder 2001/11/03 9101032 13.01 20.70 20.70 AB CAN 57.3
22 19 Kangas Ryan 1999-12-18 9100745 50.30 234.55 234.55 ON CAN 56.2
23 35 Finestone Finn 2003-03-23 9101116 33.20 79.70 79.70 BC CAN 54.8
24 36 Maisonneuve Noah 1998/05/22 9100572 72.00 72.00 AB CAN 52.8
25 40 Benesh Mason 1998-10-25 9100754 40 8.80 40.00 AB CAN 52.7
26 33 Fairgrieve-Park Kalin 2000-04-05 9100868 27.50 105.00 105.00 AB CAN 51.5
27 42 Christensson kaeln 1999-02-03 9100714 26.40 26.40 AB CAN 50.0
28 58 Wega carter 2003-10-03 ON CAN 48.3
29 54 Mather Sammy 2003-10-15 9101146 6.32 12.00 12.00 YT CAN 47.7
30 39 Swain Adam 2001-02-03 9100857 40.00 16.40 40.00 BC CAN 46.5
31 60 Philippe-Parent Gabriel 2001-02-17 QC CAN 45.0
32 34 Poulin Patrice 1999-12-12 9100986 28.80 104.40 104.40 ON CAN 43.2
33 49 Klein Oskar 2001-08-16 9100871 20.25 20.25 BC CAN 42.3
34 17 Reeves Joshua 1999-07-21 9100663 128.00 515.00 515.00 AB CAN 41.5
35 45 Lalonde Michael 2002-11-10 9101113 23.60 23.60 QC CAN 39.8
36 52 Scherrer Ian 2001/02/27 9101061 10.00 15.50 15.50 AB CAN 39.5
37 56 Machtans Ben 2003-10-16 9101117 2.40 2.40 YT CAN 38.0
38 46 Ram Jayden 2000/07/02 9100824 22.50 22.50 AB CAN 36.0
39 50 Fantuz Dawson 2003/07/26 9101078 16.92 12.00 16.92 AB CAN 32.5
40 37 CORAZZIN NICOLAS 2001-09-19 9100892 40.00 22.80 40.00 BC CAN 30.3
41 43 Rokosh Max 2000-11-22 9101145 24.00 24.00 BC CAN 29.2
42 44 Marvin Jonah 2001-02-14 9100874 23.75 23.75 BC CAN 28.7
43 29 Patenaude Justyn 1999-06-25 9101083 50.70 345.00 345.00 QC CAN 26.7
44 57 Doucet Jason 9101039 0.00 0.00 20.3
45 51 Miltimore Jacob 2003/02/25 9101019 8.85 15.80 15.80 AB CAN 0.0
46 53 Fortoloczky Miles 1995-07-20 9100411 15.20 15.20 BC CAN 0.0


